JIEJIE MICROELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
TEL�Æ+86- 513- 68528666 http://www.jjwdz.com
JOC3H4X Series  Rev.A.1.0
DESCRIPTION:
The JOC3H4X series combine two AIGaAs infrared emitting
diodes as the emitter which is optically coupled to a silicon
planar phototransistor detector in a plastic SSOP4 package
with the robust coplanar double mold structure, JOC3H4X

X : CTR Rank
YAWW : LOT NO.
ORDERING INFORMATION
JOC3H4X(Z)-G
JOC – Company Abbr.
3H4 – Part Number
X – Rank (A/B/None)
Z – Tape and Reel Option (T1/T2)
G – Green
Packing Quantity
Option Quantity Quantity – Inner box Quantity –Outer box
JOC3H4X                                                                                                                                                                  JieJie Microelectronics  Co., Ltd.
TEL�Æ+86- 513- 68528666                                             http://www.jjwdz.com
Test Circuits
FIG.11: Test Circuits of Response Time
FIG.12: Curves of Response Time
FIG.13: Test Circuits of Frequency Response
6
JOC3H4X                                                                                                                                                                  JieJie Microelectronics  Co., Ltd.
TEL�Æ+86- 513- 68528666
JOC3H4X                                                                                                                                                                  JieJie Microelectronics  Co., Ltd.
TEL�Æ+86- 513- 68528666                                             http://www.jjwdz.com
CARRIER TAPE SPECIFICATIONS (Dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated)
Option T1
ED0
JOC3H4X                                                                                                                                                                  JieJie Microelectronics  Co., Ltd.
TEL�Æ+86- 513- 68528666                                             http://www.jjwdz.com
REFLOW INFORM-9.9-12CTION
Supplier TP�•�7C
TC
TC  -5��
JOC3H4X JieJie Microelectronics  Co., Ltd.
TEL�Æ+86- 513- 68528666  http://www.jjwdz.com
Information furnished in this document is believed to be accurate and reliable. However,